Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.comUlti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com
N M L 25 –    2 P Ø4 –  30 F 6 –   18 –   SØ1
Series Insulator Contacts Insulator
Type
Contact
Gender Hardware Wire
Gauge Wire Type Color Code Length Finish** Temp
Range

SØ9=
Stainless
HOW TO ORDER
*  Indicates preferred standard    ** Consult factory for other plating options
N
A
N
O
 D
 —
 P
ID
 1
4
9
DUAL ROW – SINGLE ENDED – METAL SHELL
LATCHING WIRED
CONNECTOR
•	 Metal Shell Connector w/Wire Leads
•	 Quick Disconnect Latch Mechanism
•	 Operating Temperature -50° C to 200° C
• 	9 to 37 Contacts
Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.comUlti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com
    .105 [2.67]
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 .0125 [.32]
 PIN 1
 .020 [.51]
 .040 [1.02] TYP.
 .095 [2.41]
 A
 C
 .025 [.64]
CL
 .125 [3.18]
    .275 [6.99]
    .225 [5.72]
 SKT 1
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 .0125 [.32]
 .040 [1.02] TYP.
 .020 [.51]
 A
 .098 [2.49]
 C
 .125 [3.18]
RECEPTACLE (SOCKETS) PLUG (PINS)
CL
NM SERIES (DUAL ROW)
Size A       Plug            C            Receptacle
9 .375 [9.52] .160 [4.06] .163 [4.14]
15 .450 [11.43] .235 [5.97] .238 [6.04]
21 .525 [13.33] .310 [7.87] .313 [7.95]
25 .575 [14.60] .360 [9.14] .363 [9.22]
31 .650 [16.51] .435 [11.05] .438 [11.12]
37 .725 [18.41] .510 [12.95] .513 [13.03]
DIMENSIONS
DUAL ROW – SINGLE ENDED – METAL SHELL
Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.comUlti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.comUlti-Mate Connector Inc  • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com
NANO-D LATCHING
WIRED
PID 149-150
149-M&F MATERIALS AND FINISHES
Pin Contacts Pins: BeCu alloy strip per ASTM–B–194